
Tln.87000 Eisenstadt, Bad 06.04.2014U21w + 44 - 48 kg
 Österreichische Meisters

KO-System mit doppelter Hoffnungsrunde für bis 8 Teilnehmer Matte 34 min

NEUBAUER Pa

KRAFT Mara Ta

KÖLL Hannah

OÖ:UJZ Mühlviertel

T:WSG Wattens

NÖ:Judoteam SHIAI DO

ST:CREATIV Graz

Finale

1.

2.

3.

3.

OÖ:SV Gallneukirchen

OÖ:UJZ Mühlviertel

OÖ:ASKÖ Reichraming

NÖ:Judoteam SHIAI DO

�

Vorrundenkämpfe bis Finale

01 DALL Andrea

KÖLL Hannah

05 KÖLL Hannah

03 KRAFT Mara Tabea

NEUBAUER Pamel

02SCHMIDERER Elisa

KAISER Nicole

06KAISER Nicole

KAISER Nicole

04FINK Laura

08WINTER Christina

WINTER Christina

07 NEUBAUER Pamela

NEUBAUER Pamela

KAISER Nicole

3

4

6

1

2

5

3. Plätze:

OÖ:UJZ Mühlviertel

NÖ:Judoteam SHIAI DO

OÖ:SV Gallneukirchen

OÖ:ASKÖ Reichramin

T:WSG WattensNÖ:Judoteam SHIAI D

Trostrunde

DALL Andrea

KRAFT Mara Tabea

KRAFT Mara Tabea

WINTER Christina

KRAFT Mara Tabea

SCHMIDERER Elis

FINK Laura

FINK Laura

KÖLL Hannah

KÖLL Hannah
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9
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